

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 901/2024

M/s Singh Bildmart Private Limited
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Aryaroop Tourism And Club Resorts Private Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

13/01/2025

Heard.

Issue notice to respondent(s).

Record of the Court below be summoned.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J